
2024 HJ FOOTBALL COMPOSITE SCHEDULE
VARSITY SCHEDULE

DATE OPPONENT LOCATION START TIME
INTERSQUAD Saturday - August 10 Red vs Blue Game Hawk Stadium - HJISD 9:00 AM

SCRIMMAGE 1 Friday - August 16 Kountze Hawk Stadium - HJISD 6:00 PM

SCRIMMAGE 2 Thursday - August 22 Anahuac Hawk Stadium - HJISD 6:00 PM

WEEK 1 Friday - August 30 Beaumont Kelly Kelly Bulldog Field - MKCHS 7:00 PM

WEEK 2 Friday - September 6 East Chambers Hawk Stadium - HJISD 7:00 PM

WEEK 3 Friday - September 13 Buna Buna Stadium - Buna ISD 7:00 PM

WEEK 4 Friday - September 20 Bye Week

WEEK 5 Friday - September 27 Livingston Hawk Stadium - HJISD 7:30 PM

WEEK 6 Friday - October 4 Little Cypress-Mauriceville Battlin Bear Stadium - LCMCISD 7:30 PM

WEEK 7 Friday - October 11 Bridge City Hawk Stadium - HJISD 7:30 PM

WEEK 8 Friday - October 18 Huffman Hargave Falcon Stadium - Huffman ISD 7:30 PM

WEEK 9 Friday - October 25 Lumberton Hawk Stadium - HJISD 7:30 PM

WEEK 10 Friday - November 1 Vidor Ivan Croak Field - Vidor ISD 7:30 PM

WEEK 11 Friday - November 8 Liberty Hawk Stadium - HJISD 7:30 PM
JUNIOR VARSITY/FRESHMAN SCHEDULE IMPORTANT DATES

Date Opponent Location Time YOUTH FB Friday September 6 EC
Sat - Aug 10 R&B Scrim Home 9:00 AM HOMECOMING Friday September 27 Livingston
Fri - Aug 16 Kountze Home 5:00 PM SENIOR NIGHT Friday November 8 Liberty

Thu - Aug 22 Anahuac Home 5:00 PM JUNIOR HIGH SCHEDULE
Thu - Aug 29 Kelly Home 9th - 5/JV - 6:30 Date Opponent Location Time
Thu - Sept 5 East Chambers Away 9th - 5/JV - 6:30 Thu - Sept 5 EC - Scrim Home 5p/6p
Thu - Sept 12 Buna Home 9th - 5/JV - 6:30 Thu - Sept 12 Livingston Away 4p/5p/6p/7p
Thu - Sept 19 Bye Thu - Sept 19 Liberty Home 4p/5p/6p/7p
Thu - Sept 26 Livingston Away 9th - 5/JV - 6:30 Thu - Sept 26 Huffman Home 4p/5p/6p/7p
Thu - Oct 3 LCM Home 9th - 5/JV - 6:30 Thu - Oct 3 HF Away 4p/5p/6p/7p

Thu - Oct 10 Bridge City Away 9th - 5/JV - 6:30 Tue - Oct 15 Liberty Away 4p/5p/6p/7p
Thu - Oct 17 Huffman Home 9th - 5/JV - 6:30 Thu - Oct 24 Livingston Home 4p/5p/6p/7p
Thu - Oct 24 Lumberton Away 9th - 5/JV - 6:30 Thu - Oct 31 Huffman Away 4p/5p/6p/7p
Thu - Oct 31 Vidor Home 9th - 5/JV - 6:30 Thu - Nov 7 HF Home 4p/5p/6p/7p
Thu - Nov 7 Liberty Away 9th - 5/JV - 6:30 7B - 4P 8B - 5P 7A - 6P 8A -7P

Freshman Non-District Schedule:
Week 1 vs Orangefield 9
Week 2 vs Tarkington JV
Week 3 @ Warren JV *Last Updated: August 16, 2024


